Name: Weekly Math Review - Q1:3

Week of:

Weekly Math Review - Q1:3

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

How many dots are on the dice?

How many dots are on the dice?

How many dots are on the dice?

Write the number.

How many dots are on the dice?

Write the number.

Draw one square.

Draw five rectangles.

Draw two circles.

Draw four triangles.

Draw a door on the house.

Draw a cloud above the house.

a

Draw a tree next to the house.

Draw a ball in front of the house.

How many sides does a rectangle
have?

Color all the triangles RED, and the
rectangles YELLOW.

N
oA

How many sides does a hexagon
have?

© One Stop Teacher Shop

Color in all the hexagons.

© One Stop Teacher Shop




Week of:

Name: Weekly Language Review - Q1:3
Monday Tuesday
Read and Check. Find and circle this week’s words.

[ | that

(it

[ 1he
[ ] was

can that he is it was

she was me he that it

Trace and Write.

Trace and Write.

1
] : 1
N

Clrcle all 1'he ANIMALS

e

N

o

LA

© One Stop Teacher Shop

Wednesday Thursday
Trace and Write. Trace and Write.
B T
11 [ | 1 1L\ 2
S ELP. R
1 ¢ N v

Circle objects starting with L.

SISY J

Write a word that rhymes with CAT.

Circle all the SOFT objects.

= 1 =&
——— Hl ‘w..

Circle all the HOT objects.

i

=

D)
),

© One Stop Teacher Shop



Mathematics Instructional Plan — Grade 2

Hundreds Board

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

Virginia Department of Education©2019




Name:

Math Weekly Spiral #4

Grade: Kindergarten

Monday Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Numbers
Use ten frames or
another way to show
the number 13.

Numbers
Use ten frames or
another way to show
the number 17.

Numbers
Use ten frames or
another way to show
the number 20.

Numbers
Use ten frames or
another way to show
the number 15.

Patterns Patterns

What comes next? What is missing?

ABBA _ 71,72, 73, ,75

Patterns

What comes next?

W Ovew__

Patterns
What is missing?

45, 46,47, 48,49, _

Shapes Shapes
How many sides and
vertices does this
triangle have?

What shape is the
clock?

Shapes

How many sides and
vertices does this
rectangle have?

Shapes

The pizza has a shape
most like a

-

Graphs
Which kind of pie had the most votes?

Which kinds of pies had the same amount of
votes?
Favorite Pie

Kind of pie | Number of
Votes

Apple [l
Cherry [
Chocolate W
Pumpkin 1

Graphs
How many books did Ann read in all?

Who read the least amount of books?

Books Read
Student Number of Books

) [ ¥ 1 ] | ) [ J r
Jack I msdSdSNESNESNN T~
) LI ) y ]
“n“ —— e ] el
Luke ~~ = J

J
Each ™ represents 1 book.




Reading and Writing Choice Board

Find a plant
that has
leaves or

flowers. Draw
it. Come back
every week to
the some plont
ond drow it
again. What do
you notice
aobout the way
it's growing?

Write o
sentence
about a family
membker being
kind to you.

Read a book in
the bathtub.

Read a story
toatoyor
stuffed animal.

Write a list of
your 5 favorite

Write the
recipe for your

Write a “How to
book”
(Example: How

Maoke a
homemade gift
for someone.

foods. favorite food. | to decoratea | Write a note to
cookie.) go withit.
Maoke a snack
Write a letter Scavenger with a
to your hunt outside- grownup. Make a
favorite find 5 items Drow or write | grocery list of
superhero, | that start with | steps using all of your

sports star,
role model, etc.

the first letter
IN your nome.

words such as
“first,” “next,”
& “last.”

favorite foods.

Draow and lakel
things in your
yard.

Create an
imaginary
animal. Write a
sentence
telling us what
it is.

Write a thank
you note to
someone who
did something
kind to you.

Write 3 words
and 3 words
that rhyme

with them.




Name:

Super Teacher Worksheets - www.superteacherworksheets.com



My Work

Monday Tuesday
Wednesday Thursday
My Progress
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
Out of Out of Out of Out of

questions, I got

correct.

questions, I got

correct.

questions, I got

correct.

questions, I got

correct.

© One Stop Teacher Shop




My Work

Monday Tuesday
Wednesday Thursday
My Progress
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
Out of Out of Out of Out of

questions, I got

correct.

questions, I got

correct.

questions, I got

correct.

questions, I got

correct.

© One Stop Teacher Shop




