Name:

Weekly Math Review - Q1:3

Week of:

Monday	Tuesday
How many dots are on the dice?	How many dots are on the dice?
Write the number.	Write the number.
<u>6</u>	Six
Draw one square.	Draw five rectangles.
Draw a door on the house.	Draw a cloud above the house.
How many sides does a rectangle have?	Color all the triangles RED, and the rectangles YELLOW.

Weekly Math Review - Q1:3

Wednesday	Thursday
How many dots are on the dice?	How many dots are on the dice?
Write the number.	Write the number.
<u>8</u>	<u>seven</u>
Draw two circles.	Draw four triangles.
Draw a tree next to the house.	Draw a ball in front of the house.
How many sides does a hexagon have?	Color in all the hexagons.

Name:	Weekly Langua	ge Revie	:w - Q1:	3	Week	cof:	
Mo	nday		•	Tues	day		
Read ar	nd Check.	Find	and cir	cle thi	is we	ek's w	ords.
_ that	\square he	can	that	he	is	it	was
☐ i†	\square was	she	was	me	he	that	t it
Trace a	ınd Write.		Tra	ce and	d Wri	ite.	
1							
1							
Circle objects	starting with I.	Cir	cle obje	ects st	tartin	g with	ı J.
		No.			•	9	
Write a word tha	t rhymes with CAT.	Write	a word	that	rhyme	es with	CAT.
							- v- -
Circle all the ANIMALS.			Circl	e all tl	he TC	YS.	
			0.0				

Wednesday	Thursday
Trace and Write.	Trace and Write.
• 1 	WOS
Trace and Write.	Trace and Write.
	2-
Circle objects starting with K.	Circle objects starting with L.
Write a word that rhymes with CAT.	Write a word that rhymes with CAT.
Circle all the SOFT objects.	Circle all the HOT objects.

Hundreds Board

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31	32	33	34	35	36	37	38	39	40
41	42	43	44	45	46	47	48	49	50
51	52	53	54	55	56	57	58	59	60
61	62	63	64	65	66	67	68	69	70
71	72	73	74	75	76	77	78	79	80
81	82	83	84	85	86	87	88	89	90
91	92	93	94	95	96	97	98	99	100
101	102	103	104	105	106	107	108	109	110
111	112	113	114	115	116	117	118	119	120

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	
Numbers Use ten frames or another way to show the number 13.	Numbers Use ten frames or another way to show the number 17.	Numbers Use ten frames or another way to show the number 20.	Numbers Use ten frames or another way to show the number 15.	
Patterns	Patterns	Patterns	Patterns	
What comes next?	What is missing?	What comes next?	What is missing?	
ABBA	71, 72, 73,, 75	\$\$O\$\$	45, 46, 47, 48, 49,	
Shapes	Shapes	Shapes	Shapes	
How many sides and vertices does this triangle have?	What shape is the clock?	How many sides and vertices does this rectangle have?	The pizza has a shape most like a	
	9 3 4			
Gra Which kind of pie h	phs ad the most votes?	Gra How many books d	•	
	d the same amount of	Who read the least		
Kind of Pie Apple Cherry Chocolate Pumpkin	ite Pie Number of Votes	Books Read Student Number of Books Jack Ann Luke Each represents 1 book.		

Grade: Kindergarten

Reading and Writing Choice Board

Find a plant that has leaves or flowers. Draw it. Come back every week to the same plant and draw it again. What do you notice about the way it's growing?	Write a sentence about a family member being kind to you.	Read a book in the bathtub.	Read a story to a toy or stuffed animal.
Write a list of your 5 favorite foods.	Write the recipe for your favorite food.	Write a "How to book" (Example: How to decorate a cookie.)	Make a homemade gift for someone. Write a note to go with it.
Write a letter to your favorite superhero, sports star, role model, etc.	Scavenger hunt outside- find 5 items that start with the first letter in your name.	Make a snack with a grownup. Draw or write steps using words such as "first," "next," & "last."	Make a grocery list of all of your favorite foods.
Draw and label things in your yard.	Create an imaginary animal. Write a sentence telling us what it is.	Write a thank you note to someone who did something kind to you.	Write 3 words and 3 words that rhyme with them. seeme

Name:	

My Work

Monday	Tuesday
Wednesday	Thursday

My Progress

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY
Out of	Out of	Out of	Out of
questions, I got	questions, I got	questions, I got	questions, I got
correct.	correct.	correct.	correct.

My Work

Monday	Tuesday
Wednesday	Thursday

My Progress

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY
Out of	Out of	Out of	Out of
questions, I got	questions, I got	questions, I got	questions, I got
correct.	correct.	correct.	correct.